/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS
SOUTH DAKOTA

HUNTERS POINTE SHOOTING

COMPLEX
HUMBOLDT, SD
8/11/2024

SILO OPEN XIV

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SILO OPEN

XV

37 Attended

CH STEVE NAATIJES
M1 JEFFREY OTOOL
AA1  TOM REYNOLDS
A1 RON HALGERSON
B1 KYLIN NELSON
C1 KADE NELSON

D1 LANCE MATTSON
E1 TIM VAN PELT
JRCH TRELL H KAUPP
VTCH BRIAN BECK
SVCH STEVE NAATIJES
SSCH EARL MOSES - USAF RET

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1:

SILO OPEN XIV
42 Attended

CH
M1
AA1
Al

B1

C1

D1

E1
SJCH
JRCH
VTCH
SVCH
LYCH
SSCH

TOM REYNOLDS
STEVE NAATJES
JASON FLEMMING
TRELL H KAUPP
RYAN PAULSEN
KADE NELSON
DEEDRYK GISOLF
DAN GISOLF
DANYKA GISOLF
TRELL H KAUPP
BRIAN BECK
TOM REYNOLDS
DANYKA GISOLF
KEITH LINDSEY

August 2024 / Clay Target Nation
2024 / Clay Target Nation

98
96
94
94
95
92
77
83

91
98
89

100
97
97
94
98
93
82
89
86
94
95
100
86
93
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